
Constructed from  acrylic (PMMA)
Non-maintained operation mode
Manual-Test and Auto-Test options available
Comes with corridor and open area lenses
Supplied with surface mounted accessories

Product wattage:
Product Lumen:
CCT:
Viewing distance:
Body colour:
Lifetime (Hours): 
Product voltage:
Hertz:
Emergency:
Emergency duration:
IP Rating:
IK Rating:
Warranty:
Battery warranty:
Battery type:
Product dimensions:
Product weight:
Carton size:
Quantity per carton:

3W
330
6000K
20m
White
50000
AC100-240V
50/60
Non-maintained
3h
IP65
IK08
5 years
2 years
LiFePo4 3.2 V 3.0 Ah
156x156x46mm
0,32kg
340x335x290mm
20pcs

IB Technology, 300636827.
E: sales@ukledlife.com
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Product specifications:

Additional information:


